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SFP MODULES

TL-SM311LS

DESCRIPTION

SINGLE-MODE 
SFP MODULE

MAX CABLE LENGTH

10Km

TL-SM311LM

DESCRIPTION MAX CABLE LENGTH

550m

TL-SM321A

DESCRIPTION

TL-SM321B

DESCRIPTION

MULTI-MODE 
SFP MODULE

1000Base-BX 
WDM 

  BI-DIRECTIONAL     
SFP MODULE

OUTP. WAVELENGTH

OUTP. WAVELENGTH  

TX: 1550nm
RX: 1310nm

OUTP. WAVELENGTH

1310nm 

OUTP. WAVELENGTH

TX: 1310nm
RX: 1550nm

1000Base-BX 
WDM  

 BI-DIRECTIONAL     
SFP MODULE

850nm 

PORT PORT

LCLC

1 Gbps 1 Gbps

MAX CABLE LENGTH

10Km

MAX CABLE LENGTH

10Km

PORT

LC

PORT

LC

Single-mode Fibre Single-mode Fibre

***NOTE: {TX} Transfer of data.  {RX} Receiving of data.
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SFP MODULES

10G Gigabit SFP+

CODE MAX CABLE LENGTH

Gigabit SFP

CODE MAX CABLE LENGTH SUITABLE FORSUITABLE FORPORT PORT

LCLC

10 Gbps 1 Gbps

CSSFP10GSRCI
CSSFP10GSRHP
CSSFP10GLRCI
CSSFP10GLRHP

Multi-mode 300M  
Multi-mode 300M  
Single-mode 10KM  
Single-mode          10KM

CISCO & Generic
HP & Generic
CISCO & Generic
HP & Generic

10G SFP+ Ethernet with DOM (Digital Optic Monitoring) Function. 
2 Year Warranty

CSSFPSX550CI
CSSFPSX550HP
CSSFPLX10CI
CSSFPLX10HP

Multi-mode 500M 
Multi-mode 500M  
Single-mode 10KM 
Single-mode          10KM

CISCO & Generic
HP & Generic
CISCO & Generic
HP & Generic

Gigabit multi-mode SFP Module with DOM (Digital Optic Monitoring) 
Function. 2 Year Warranty
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